Top 12 Locations for Sport Lobster Catch: 2010-11 SEASON:

Total of 35,356 lobsters reported kept for all locations (Locations 1-92)
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Location Name

Catalina Island

San Diego Bay

Santa Monica up to Malibu Pt.
Pt. Vicente up to King Harbor
King Harbor up to Santa Monica
Santa Cruz Island

Zuniga Jetty

Mission Beach up to Bird Rock
Marina Del Rey Jetties

Pt. Loma up to Ocean Beach
Solana Beach up to Carlsbad
Santa Rosa Island

% of Total Recreational Catch

13.3%
12.1%
6.2%
6.1%
4.8 %
4.7 %
4.4 %
27%
2.4 %
2.3 %
2.0%
1.9%

Top 12 Locations for Sport Lobster Catch: 2011 CALENDAR YEAR: 16% lobster report card return rate
Total of 49,528 lobsters reported kept for all locations (Locations 1-92)
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Location Name

San Diego Bay

Catalina Island

Pt. Vicente up to King Harbor
Santa Monica up to Malibu Pt.
Zuniga Jetty

King Harbor up to Santa Monica
Santa Cruz Island

Marina Del Rey Jetties

Solana Beach up to Carlsbad
Laguna Beach up to Newport Beach
Pt. Loma up to Ocean Beach
Mission Bay

% of Total Recreational Catch

14.7%
122 %
712%
53%
4.8 %
4.7 %
45%
2.6 %
2.4 %
2.3%
22%
1.9%




